Plac

Namn

Magnus Andersson
Leif Nilsson

Peter Andersson
Andreas Cederholm
Malin Jacobsson
Niklas Landgren
Lars Isberg

Sven Andersson
Tom Henriksen
Michael Andersson
Mikael Holst
Christer Bertilsson
Fredrik Jacobsson
Stefan Nilsson
Joakim Wikholm
Christian Lofstedt
Gert Svensson
Janos Czifrik
Hans-Martin Persson
Fredrik Sjodin

Jan Lindberg

Kim Nilsson

Goran Widlert
Magnus Jeppsson
Sara Klarin

Peter Persson
John Widlert
Jennie Andersson
Kjell Bengtsson
Per Celander
Marie-Louise Persson
Anders Hedberg
Adam Kaarle

Lena Nilsson
Rebecca Sjogren
Daniel Hjalmarsson

den 12 augusti 2004

Resultatlista

DM Sydsvenska

DM Individuellt den 30 juni 2002
Spelplats: Ystad BGK EB

Klubb

Sjovikens IF
Sjovikens IF
Ystad BGK
Malmd BGK
BGK Linjen
BGK Linjen
Malmo BGK
Ystad BGK
Malmd BGK
Malmod BGK
Ystad BGK
Tomelilla BGK
BGK Linjen
Staffanstorps BGK
Ystad BGK
BGK Linjen
Olofstroms BGK
Malmd BGK
Malmd BGK
Malmo BGK
Myresjo BGK
BGK Karnan
BGK Jonko6ping
Staffanstorps BGK
Uppsala BGK
Staffanstorps BGK
BGK Jbnképing
_Klubblésa
Vasterviks BGK
Myresjo BGK
Malmo BGK
Ystad BGK
Asarums BGK
BGK Kéarnan
Vasterviks BGK
BGK Ringen

S1

S2

S5 S6 S:a

135
142
143
143
144
144
145
146
146
148
148
149
149
149
150
151
151
153
153
153
154
155
155
156
156
156
156
157
157
157
157
158
158
158
159
160

Sida 1

av

Snitt

22,5
23,7
23,8
23,8
24,0
24,0
24,2
24,3
24,3
247
247
24,8
24.8
24,8
25,0
25,2
25,2
25,5
25,5
25,5
25,7
25,8
25,8
26,0
26,0
26,0
26,0
26,2
26,2
26,2
26,2
26,3
26,3
26,3
26,5
26,7



Plac

Namn

Henrik Persson
Patrik Persson
Joakim Akesson
Mats Olsson
Agneta Bengtsson
Jessica Nilsson
Marcus Nilsson
Anders Larsson
Inger Bohman
Magnus Leandersson
Nils-Erik Ekberg
Lars Jacobsson
Jimmie Sjéberg
Thomas Bladh
Johan Holmer
Kent Kirkegaard
Martin Sjéberg
Erik Carlstedt
Lars Holst

Lars Olsson
Jessica Rengbrandt
Joel Aronsohn
Johan Kessels
Susanne Levin
Natalie Andersson
Kjell Malmberg
Jonas Akesson
Jennie Axelsson
Susanna Horberg
Tommy Christensen
Joackim Ericsson
Johan Nilsson
Anna Andersson
Mattias Hansson
Sven Olle Nilsson
Hampus Eriksson
Jens Isaksson

Olli Akesson

Bo Borg

Kim Kreutzfeldt
Goran Bengtsson
Daniel Persson

den 12 augusti 2004

Klubb

Asarums BGK
Asarums BGK
Sjovikens IF
BGK Karnan
Malmé BGK
BGK Karnan
Vinslévs BGK
Vinslévs BGK
Sjovikens IF
Trelleborgs BGK
Olofstroms BGK
BGK Linjen
Asarums BGK
Malmd BGK
Asarums BGK
BGK Linjen
BGK Ringen

Ystad BGK

BGK Linjen
Malmod BGK
BGK Linjen
Sjovikens IF
Malmod BGK
Staffanstorps BGK
Kulladals BGK
Sjovikens IF
Vasterviks BGK
_Klubblésa
Trelleborgs BGK
Asarums BGK
BGK Ringen
Sjovikens IF
Trelleborgs BGK
Perstorps BGK
BGK Ringen
Ystad BGK
Sjovikens IF
Trelleborgs BGK
Asarums BGK
Malmod BGK
Trelleborgs BGK

S1

S2

S5 S6 S:a

160
160
160
161
162
162
162
163
164
164
165
165
165
166
166
166
166
167
167
167
167
168
169
169
170
170
170
172
172
173
173
173
174
174
174
175
175
175
176
178
179
179

Sida 2

av

Snitt

26,7
26,7
26,7
26,8
27,0
27,0
27,0
27,2
27,3
27,3
27,5
27,5
27,5
27,7
27,7
27,7
27,7
27,8
27,8
27,8
27,8
28,0
28,2
28,2
28,3
28,3
28,3
28,7
28,7
28,8
28,8
28,8
29,0
29,0
29,0
29,2
29,2
29,2
29,3
29,7
29,8
29,8



Plac Namn

Pontus Svensson
Mikael Jonsson
Sven Erik Persson
Elias Knutsson
Robin Bergstrém

Bertil Olsson

Ingrid Rengbrandt
Felix Karlsson
Borje Christensen
Henrik Olsson

Rolf Horberg

Pontus Nilsson
Mikael Nilsson
Andreas Olmerud

den 12 augusti 2004

Klubb

BGK Linjen
Vinslévs BGK
Sjovikens IF
Asarums BGK
Vaxjo BGK

Malmd BGK
Granhyddans BGK
Asarums BGK
Granhyddans BGK
Malmod BGK
_Klubblésa
Staffanstorps BGK
Sjovikens IF
Asarums BGK

S1

S2

S3

S4

S5 S6 S:a

- - 179
- - 180
- - 183
- - 187
- - 188
- - 189
- - 189
- - 190
- - 193
- - 194
- - 196
- - 198
- - 228
- - 229

Sida 3

av

Snitt

29,8
30,0
30,5
31,2
31,3
31,5
31,5
31,7
32,2
32,3
32,7
33,0
38,0
38,2



